

TUK TUK

PIZZAS

GARLIC BREAD **VE U** £6

TOMATO GARLIC BREAD **VE U** £7

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD **U** £7

SPICY GARLIC BREAD **VE U** £7

GARLIC BREAD WITH TOMATO,
FRESH CHILLI & RED ONION

MARGHERITA **U** £8

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA

PEPPERONI £9

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & PEPPERONI

MEAT FEAST £10

CHEESE, TOMATO, CHICKEN,
PEPPERONI, PULLED PORK,
JALAPENOS & RED ONION

HUNTERS CHICKEN £10

BBQ SAUCE, MOZZARELLA,
CHICKEN & BACON

TROPICANA £9

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA,
HAM & PINEAPPLE

TRICCOLORE £9

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, PARMA
HAM, ROCKET, CHERRY TOMATOES
& PARMESAN SHAVINGS

TUK TUK SPECIAL £10

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, RED ONION,
SPICY BEEF & FRESH CHILLI

CAPRINO **U** £10

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, ROASTED
PEPPERS & RED ONION FINISHED
WITH ROCKET, CRUMBLLED GOATS
CHEESE & BALSAMIC GLAZE

VEGGIE **U** £10

PULLED JACKFRUIT, CHEESE,
JALAPENOS, PEPPERS & RED ONION

VEGAN **VE U** £10

PULLED JACKFRUIT, VEGAN CHEESE,
JALAPENOS, PEPPERS & RED ONION

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE *If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform your server. Thank you*

U Made with vegetarian ingredients **VE** Made with vegan ingredients **BF** **GLUTEN FREE** options are available on request

NOTICE: Some of our preparation and cooking methods could affect this. All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten, and other allergens are present, and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or special dietary requirement please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for food and drink is available upon request. Dishes containing fish may contain small bones. Some foods may contain alcohol or uses alcohol as part of the cooking process, please ask a member of staff for further information.